Sunanda Lallan Singh 

Additional Amenities   Water supply – Yes 

Nearby Facilities  School - 0.8 Km 

Hospital – 1.0 Km 

Shopping Centre/Mall - 0.6 Km 

Connectivity Nallasopara Railway Station – 1.5 Km 

Nearest Bus Stop is 0.8 Km  

Auction Price Rs. 23,50,000.00  

(Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)